
La M
ayenne

Le
 H

alage
La Pignerie

All. du C
entre Aéré

All. de Vivan
All. de la Mare Noire

A
ll. d

e la
 M

a
re a

ux Lo
up

s

A
ll. d

e la
 C

ro
ix d

u B
reto

n

N

10

3

11

2
P

P

All. de la Vallée

Partie privée

Partie privée

17

18

21

20

19

8

24

24

22

5

7
6

23

16

4

12

15

14

13

1

9

R
D

1

Vers Laval

P

Tous les circuits et 
chemins sont accessibles 
aux piétons :

Avec le soutien  
financier de

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Hippodrome

Lycée
agricole

Écluse de
Cumont

Station
d’épuration

Carte du


